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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Chrome or corten metal frame and 
spherical diffuser. Electrical cable 
covered with fabric.

MR JACK SP1 SMALL

Class I

116457

0,460 Kg

20

0,0024 m³

ø 7,5 cm

max 1 x 28W GU10

101378 GU10 7W 560Lm 3000K

ø 12 cm
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SUSPENSION LAMP

MR JACK
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